Data Path
Data File
Signal(s)
Acqg On
Sample
Misc

ALS Vial

Integration

Method
Title

Signal

11.794
10 12.243

11 12.816
12 13.040
13 16.617
14 17.064
15 17.497

16 17.915

Aromatic EPH

rteres
Area

Z:-\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\FID_ D\Data\FD091923AR\
FD046536 .D

FID2B.ch

19 Sep 2023 10:17

04438-04

57 Sample Multiplier: 1
File: autointl.e

Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1I\FID_D\methods\Aromatic
GC Extractables

FID2B.ch
Start End PK peak peak peak
min min TY height area % max.
4.835 4.930 BV 3321 40668  0.52%
6.220 6.320 BB 3516 39528 0.50%
6.935 7.029 BV 5789 70152  0.89%
7.461 7.574 PV 836960 7877359 100.00%
8.038 8.104 VB 2772 34128  0.43%
8.309 8.472 BB 503663 5151920 65.40%

8.629 8.844 BB 52093 561891  7.13%
11.312 11.430 BV 449509 4930876 62.60%

11.740 11.852 BB 5979 76924 0.98%
12.097 12.282 BV 2958 49591 0.63%
12.755 12.882 BB 119367 1418926 18.01%
12.945 13.085 BB 3500 56619 0.72%
16.552 16.644 BV 2756 42111 0.53%
16.999 17.107 BB 4645 65663 0.83%
17.365 17.540 BB 7380 110913 1.41%
17.819 17.970 BB 8948 148923 1.89%

Sum of corrected areas: 20676192

091523 .M Tue Sep 19 10:48:50 2023
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Percent Report

EPH 091523 .M

38.099%
0.165%

24 _917%
2.718%
23.848%
0.372%
0.240%

6.863%
0.274%
0.204%
0.318%
0.536%

0.720%



